Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire zima 2018

Subotica, 17 - 18/3/2018

Disciplina 4 Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast 10 - 11 godina
17/03/2018 - 18:48 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupalod 11
2 PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica NT
3 NIKOLIC, Nevena 07 Tridelfina NT
4 MARIC, Tara 07 Novi Sad NT
5 RADOVANOVIC, Sofija 08 Plavi Talas NT
6 KOJIC, Andjela 08  Tridelfina NT
Grupa 2 od 11
1 KNEZEVIC, Jana 08 Spartak NT
2 ALIMPIJEVIC, Hana 08 Sigma NT
3 STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 1l.april NT
4 VLADIMIROV, Minja 07 Uscée NT
5 COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce NT
6 GINIC, Vanja 07 Usc¢e NT
7 RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan NT
8 DOJKOV, lva 08 Novi Sad NT
Grupa3od 11
1 GANOVIC, Una 07 Partizan NT
2 KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Bijelica NT
3 SEVO, Hana 08 Plavi Talas NT
4 MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda NT
5 BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 NT
6 BAJRAMI, Dunja 07 Sigma NT
7 STANKOVIC, Teodora 08 Polet NT
8 MOLNAR, Lana 08 Dinamo NT
Grupa 4 od 11
1 PERIZ, Katarina 08 Dinamo NT
2 DZALETA, Danica 08 Novi Sad NT
3 STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 NT
4 DEDIJER, Lenka 07 1l.april NT
5 DJURIC, Tatjana 07 Usce NT
6 PESIC, Mara 07 1l.april NT
7 RANKOVIC, Mina 08 1l.april NT
8 DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis NT
Grupa5od 11
1 VESELINOVIC, Jovana 08 NoviSad 2:27.74
2 ARSIC, Teodora 08 1l.april 2:20.02
3 MASIC, Nina 08 1l.april 2:11.28
4 ZELIC, Jovana 08 Novi Sad 2:04.14
5 ANTOVIC, Nika 08 Novi Sad 2:10.85
6 JAKOVLJEV, Iskra 08 Novi Sad 2:17.89
7 VREBALOV, Ana 08 1l.april 2:24.02
8 LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 1l.april NT
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Disciplina 4, Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

Grupa 6 od 11

1
2
3

N

5
6
7
8

PAVLOVIC, Mina
GROSKO, Tinja

BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja

RAJIC, Helena
STANIC, Miona
KOSUTIC, Dunja
KOCIC, Una
VOJNOVIC, Dunja

Grupa 7 od 11

1
2
3

N

5
6
7
8

JOSIPOVIC, Sofija
KONSTANTINQOV, Marta
SKENDEROVIC, Nadja

KRISKA, Ena

VUKOVOJAC, Marija

MARTIC, Ena

CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra

KOSTIC, Masa

Grupa 8 od 11

1
2
3

N

5
6
7
8

CIRIC, Aleksandra

KRISKO, Valentina

MARIC, Ana
LEZAIC, Laura
KUTIC, Dalija
LAZIC, Una
TEPAVAC, Una

OBRADOVIC, Jana

Grupa9od 11

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

DRK, Lena

TODOROVIC, Teodora
RADOVANOVIC, Mila

JANKOVIC, Tijana

DAVIDOVIC, Andrea

PRUNIC, Ivana
SARIC, Anja
CUBRILO, Sara

Grupa 10 od 11

1
2
3

0o~N O O1hs

STANCIC, Teodora

BRKIC, Helena

MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

NADJ, Andrea
VOJNOV, Sara
FILIPOVIC, Anita

MILJKOVIC, Jovana

ZDRNJA, Teodora

08
08
08
07
08
07
07
07

07
08
08
07
07
08
07
08

07
08
07
08
08
07
08
08

07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07

08
08
08
07
07
07
07
08

Nis 2005

Novi Sad
Barakuda
Dinamo

Spartak Prozivka
PK Vracar

Delta

Polet

Usée

Dinamo

Spartak Prozivka
Partizan

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
11.april

Spartak Prozivka

La Kolubara

PK Vracar
Proleter

Polet

Spartak Prozivka
Pirat

Spartak

Dinamo

Novi Sad

PK Vracar
Tek

Tri delfina
Novi Sad
Velika Kikinda
Proleter
Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda
La Kolubara
Pirat

Dinamo

Proleter

Pirat

Nbg011

Spartak Prozivka

2:02.43
1:55.73
1:53.41
1:50.66
1:53.37
1:53.95
1:57.00
2:03.35

1:48.45
1:47.41
1:47.13
1:46.88
1:46.96
1:47.26
1:47.49
1:49.52

1:45.70
1:45.22
1:45.05
1:44.43
1:45.00
1:45.20
1:45.34
1:46.85

1:43.02
1:42.48
1:42.02
1:38.97
1:40.33
1:42.33
1:42.78
1:43.82

1:37.44
1:36.15
1:35.80
1:33.87
1:34.24
1:35.89
1:36.94
1:38.40
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Grupa 11 od 11

1 EREMIC, Dunja

2 VARGA, Zofia

3 POPOVIC, Jovana
4 PESIC, Marija

5 MARTINOVIC, Iva
6 STANIC, Tamara

7 PAVELSEK, Nina
8 TOT, Silvia

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

Proleter

Polet

Vrbas

Dubocica
11.april

Novi Sad

Plavi Talas
Spartak Prozivka

1:31.64
1:31.18
1:30.43
1:27.23
1:27.97
1:30.56
1:31.48
1:33.28
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